FRESH LOOKS - 14 - 17 November 2022, 9.00-16.00
Taunton Racecourse and Via Zoom

Programme

Monday 14th November

09.00-10.00
10.00-10.30
10.30-11.30
11.30-12.30
12.30-13.30
13.30-14.30
14.30-15.00
15.00-16.00

Cardiology
Coffee Break
Vascular

HRT

Lunch

Breast Cancer
Tea Break
Clotting

Dr Mark Dayer, Consultant Cardiologist

Speaker TBC
Dr Juliet Balfour, BMS Menopause Specialist

Dr Maria Bramley, Consultant Oncoplastic Breast Surgeon

Dr Charlotte Bradbury, Consultant

Tuesday 15th November

09.00-10.00 Urgent Care Dr Chris Campbell, Medical Director Devon Doctors Ltd
10.00-10.30 Coffee Break

10.30-12.30 Heart Failure & Palliative Care Dr Amy Burchell, Cardiology Consultant & Edward Hayes GP
12.30-13.30 Lunch

13.30-14.30 Child Safeguarding Speaker TBC

14.30-15.00 Tea Break

15.00-16.00 Ophthalmology Speaker TBC

Wednesday 16" November

09.00-10.00 Respiratory Speaker TBC

10.00-10.30 Coffee Break

10.30-11.30 Dermatology Speaker TBC

11.30-12.30 (Orthopaedic) Hands Anthony Gough, Orthopaedic Consultant

12.30-13.30 Lunch

13.30-14.30 (Orthopaedic) Knees James Williams, Orthopaedic Consultant

14.30-15.00 Tea Break

15.00-16.00 (Orthopaedic) Hips Ben Bolland, Orthopaedic Consultant

Thursday 17th November

09.00-10.00
10.00-10.30
10.30-11.30
11.30-12.30
12.30-13.30
13.30-14.30
14.30-15.00
15.00-16.00

Haematology
Coffee Break
Diabetes
Mental Health
Lunch

Renal

Tea Break
GMC

Dr Deepak Mannari, Consultant Haematologist

Speaker TBC
Dr Bryan McElroy, GP and Wellbeing Facilitator

Dr Barbara Flower, Consultant Nephrologist

Howard Lewis, Regional Liaison Adviser

This event will be sponsored via promotional presentation and subsistence support by Pharmaceutical Companies



